DATE

2022-2023

® mmmBASKETBALme

OPPONENT

TIME

RESULT

MON, NOV 7
FRI, NOV 11
MON, NOV 14
FRI, NOV 18
SUN, NOV 20
WED, NOV 23
SUN, NOV 27
SUN, DEC 4
SUN, DEC 11
WED, DEC 14
SAT, DEC 17
WED, DEC 21
WED, DEC 28
SAT, DEC 31
WED, JAN 4
SUN, JAN 8
WED, JAN 11
SAT, JAN 14
SAT, JAN 21
WED, JAN 25
SAT, JAN 28
SAT, FEB 4
WED, FEB 8
SAT, FEB 11
THU, FEB 16
SUN, FEB 19
WED, FEB 22
SUN, FEB 26
THU, MAR 2
SUN, MAR 5
MAR 9-12

ALL TIMES PT

VS UNC ASHEVILLE
VS FLORIDA STATE
VS WESTERN ILLINOIS
VS OKLAHOMA STATE*
VS DEPAUL/SANTA CLARA*
VS EVANSVILLE

VS MIAMI

VS SAMFORD

VS TARLETON

AT OLE MISS

VS MISSOURI*

VS STETSON

VS WICHITA STATE

AT HOUSTON

AT EAST CAROLINA
VS SMU

VS MEMPHIS

AT TULANE

AT SOUTH FLORIDA
VS HOUSTON

VS TEMPLE

AT CINCINNATI

AT WICHITA STATE

VS TULSA

AT MEMPHIS

VS CINCINNATI

VS SOUTH FLORIDA
AT TULSA

AT TEMPLE

VS EAST CAROLINA

5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:30/4:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
TBD
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM

AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIP AT FORT WORTH, TX
*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE

ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
CBS SN
CBS SN
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
SECN+

ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPNU
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPNU
ESPN+
ESPNU
ESPN2/ESPNU
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPNU
ESPN2/ESPNU
ESPNU
ESPN2/ESPNU
ESPN+




