

2022-2023

UGF

----BASKETBALL----

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TV	RESULT
MON, NOV 7	VS UNC ASHEVILLE	5:00 PM	ESPN+	
FRI, NOV 11	VS FLORIDA STATE	4:00 PM	ESPN+	
MON, NOV 14	VS WESTERN ILLINOIS	4:00 PM	ESPN+	
FRI, NOV 18	VS OKLAHOMA STATE*	4:00 PM	CBS SN	
SUN, NOV 20	VS DEPAUL/SANTA CLARA*	1:30/4:00 PM	CBS SN	
WED, NOV 23	VS EVANSVILLE	4:00 PM	ESPN+	
SUN, NOV 27	VS MIAMI	2:00 PM	ESPN+	
SUN, DEC 4	VS SAMFORD	11:00 AM	ESPN+	
SUN, DEC 11	VS TARLETON	9:00 AM	ESPN+	
WED, DEC 14	AT OLE MISS	4:30 PM	SECN+	
SAT, DEC 17	VS MISSOURI*	TBD		
WED, DEC 21	VS STETSON	4:00 PM	ESPN+	
WED, DEC 28	VS WICHITA STATE	4:00 PM	ESPN+	
SAT, DEC 31	AT HOUSTON	11:00 AM	ESPN+	
WED, JAN 4	AT EAST CAROLINA	4:00 PM	ESPN+	
SUN, JAN 8	VS SMU	11:00 AM	ESPNU	
WED, JAN 11	VS MEMPHIS	4:00 PM	ESPN+	
SAT, JAN 14	AT TULANE	11:00 AM	ESPN+	
SAT, JAN 21	AT SOUTH FLORIDA	9:00 AM	ESPNU	
WED, JAN 25	VS HOUSTON	4:00 PM	ESPN+	
SAT, JAN 28	VS TEMPLE	9:00 AM	ESPNU	
SAT, FEB 4	AT CINCINNATI	9:00 AM	ESPN2/ESPNU	
WED, FEB 8	AT WICHITA STATE	5:00 PM	ESPN+	
SAT, FEB 11	VS TULSA	4:00 PM	ESPN+	
THU, FEB 16	AT MEMPHIS	5:00 PM	ESPN+	
SUN, FEB 19	VS CINCINNATI	9:00 AM	ESPNU	
WED, FEB 22	VS SOUTH FLORIDA	4:00 PM	ESPN2/ESPNU	
SUN, FEB 26	AT TULSA	2:00 PM	ESPNU	
THU, MAR 2	AT TEMPLE	4:00 PM	ESPN2/ESPNU	
SUN, MAR 5	VS EAST CAROLINA	11:00 AM	ESPN+	
MAR 9-12	AMERICAN CHAMPIONSHIP AT FORT WORTH, TX			

*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE

ALL TIMES PT

TEMPLATETROVE.COM